CC-1053A
New Products
Refrigerated air dryer
Zero Aqua GT9000/GT9000W/GT9000WV Series
Added to the GT9000 (W) Series for use with 75kW
Features
Heat exchanger with SUS rust-proof shell
Uses eco-friendly refrigerant (R-407C)

1
GT9000·GT9000W Series
How to order
B Option
A Series
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Please indicate options in alphabetical order.
Note 2: Please indicate the voltage under section "C", even if a standard
  model is selected.
  e.g.)  GT9075-AC200V
Note 3: Option H3 uses plywood crate packaging.
Note 4: Instruction manual and name plate are written in Japanese and English.
Note 5: Please contact us if you need product photos.
Note 6: Please contact us if you need a specific body panel color.
AC380VGT9075 GW
Symbol Descriptions
A  Series
Blank Air cooling type
W Water cooling type
B  Option
Blank Standard products
G Optional voltage
H2 SUS name plate
H3 Simple export packaging
N1 Copper tube rust proof coating
C  Voltage
200 VAC
220 VAC (only 60Hz standard)
230 VAC
240 VAC
380 VAC
400 VAC
415 VAC
440 VAC
480 VAC
C Voltage
Specifications
Model No. GT9075 GT9075W

            for details.
2
How to order
GT9000·GT9000W Series
(1)Temperature correction coefficient
Inlet air temperature (°C) 35 40 45
Pressure dew point (°C) 10 15 10 15 10 15
Ambient
temperature
(°C)
25 1.29 1.29 1.14 1.24 0.91 0.99
30 1.25 1.29 1.04 1.13 0.83 0.91
32 1.20 1.29 1.00 1.09 0.80 0.87
35 1.13 1.23 0.94 1.02 0.75 0.82
40 1.01 1.10 0.84 0.92 0.67 0.73
Inlet air temperature (°C) 50 55 60
Pressure dew point (°C) 10 15 10 15 10 15
Ambient
temperature
(°C)
25 0.69 0.75 0.46 0.50 0.23 0.25
30 0.62 0.68 0.42 0.45 0.21 0.23
32 0.60 0.65 0.40 0.44 0.20 0.22
35 0.56 0.61 0.38 0.41 0.19 0.20
40 0.50 0.55 0.34 0.37 0.17 0.18
(2)Inlet air pressure coefficient
Inlet air pressure (MPa) 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50
Coefficient 0.60 0.66 0.73 0.80 0.87
Inlet air pressure (MPa) 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 0.98
Coefficient 0.93 1.00 1.07 1.13 1.19
If selecting the appropriate model based on the rated air capacity
of each model
Rated air capacity × (1)Temperature correction coefficient ×
(2)Inlet air pressure coefficient = Maximum air capacity
Conditions Working conditions Selecting conditions Coefficient
Inlet air temperature 30~38°C 40°C
0.94Pressure dew point 10°C 10°C
Ambient temperature 25~33°C 35°C
Inlet air pressure 0.55~0.75MPa 0.5MPa 0.87
Frequency 50Hz 50Hz 50Hz
Substitute the above conditions into the equation above to obtain
the air capacity when using the GT9075.
         10.4 × 0.94 × 0.87 = 8.5m3/min (ANR)
If the air consumption is less than this value, select that model.
Note 1: Select conditions in which the product value of each
            coefficient does not exceed 1.3.
Note 2: Please contact us regarding capabilities for pressure
            dew points below 10°C.
GT9000 GT9000W
(1)Temperature correction coefficient
Inlet air temperature (°C) 35 40 45